

FIR No. 223/18  
State Vs. Bharat Bhushan @ Tony & Ors.  
PS: Sultan Puri

Dated: 01.09.2018

Present: None for State.

All accused are produced from JC.

Fresh case has been received by way of assignment from Ld. District & Session Judge, North-West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Put up for consideration on charge on 17.09.2018.

**(Deepak Garg)**  
**ASJ-II, North West**  
**Rohini:Delhi**  
**01.09.2018**