

FIR No. 223/18
State Vs. Deepak @ Manta
PS:Sultan Puri

Dated: 10.10.2018

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the three accused are produced from JC.

IO SI Sharvan Kumar is absent and no status report has been file on his behalf by anyone. Issueailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5000/- against him for 14.11.2018.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
10.10.2018