

FIR No. 223/18
State Vs. Deepak @ Mantar & Ors.
PS: Sultan Puri

Dated: 30.04.2019

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused are produced from JC.

SI Parmender is present. He has filed status report. He seeks time to deposit the remaining exhibits in the FSL. He is bound down to appear for 06.05.2019 and to file the compliance report on that date.

Put up on 09.07.2019 for production of accused.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
30.04.2019