

SC No. 621/2018
STATE Vs. DEEPAK @ MANTAR
FIR No. 223/2018
P.S. Sultanpuri

02.03.2021

PHYSICAL HEARING

In terms of the order/roster No. 1556-1615/F2(1)/NW/RC/2021 dated 15.01.2021 issued by Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North-West District, Rohini Court, Delhi, the Court is hearing the matters through physical hearing.

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. APP for State.
All accused persons are stated to be in J.C but not produced.
Sh. Vedant Chandel, Ld. Counsel for accused Jitender.

Issue production warrants against all the accused persons for the next date of hearing.

Previous order dated 25.02.2020 be complied with afresh for
27.04.2021.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/NDPS (North-West),
Rohini Courts, Delhi.
02.03.2021 jk