

SC 621-2018
STATE Vs. DEEPAK @ MANTAR
FIR No. 223 /2018
(Sultan Puri)

05.12.2022

Present: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused not produced from JC due to shortage of
staff because of MCD elections.

PW Surender is absent despite service. Issue
bailable warrants in sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety of the
like amount against him for the next date.

List on 09.03.2023.

(Vikram)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.12.2022