

Bail Application
State Vs. Deepak @ Mantar
FIR No. 223/2018
U/s 394/397/34 IPC &
25/27/54/59 Arms Act
PS Sultanpuri

02.11.2023

Present: Ms. Sandeep Kaur , Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.
Sh. Yasher Singh, ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.
IO SI Sonu in person.

Reply to application filed by IO. Arguments heard
on bail application.

List for orders on 07.11.2023.

VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/02.11.2023