

44

Bail SC/621/2018

State Vs. Deepak

FIR No. 223/2018

PS Sultanpuri

18.10.2025

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Ashish Dahiya, Ld. Chief LADC for the accused.

At request, put up on date already fixed i.e 12.11.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)  
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/  
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/  
DELHI/18.10.2025